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AV F AN 600
Pickled ginger and seaweed with sesame oil
ABFEL b X bRy 800
Fresh vegetable and tomato miso
FHH 2V TR 800
Herring roe on kelp
WEY > ZDORT P YT X 800
Potato salad (Cheese and Radish)
WX FYroafz 900
Orange with tofu source
b IR 1000
Monkfish liver
a3 K Bk 1200
Soft cod roe with ponzu sauce
BT A 1200
Simmered Octopus
¥7nuya)—tikxyFHOF YT 1300
Kinpira
DNLOBERR D Y T & 1500
Vinegar marinated japanese-shad
HTV LA TDLy FEEwy=+1500 1500
Sweet shrimp with salmon roe tartare (yukhoe)
YIRALEY ZDL YT E@WAZT+500 1800
Boiled white bait fish with sea urchin tartare (yukhoe)
2E WLV bbb 3000
Combination appetizers

g]
R & R Ab ¥ 2500
Assorted 2kind of sashimi
R =R &bt 3000
Assorted 3kind of sashimi
R & R Y b 4500
Assorted 4kind of sashimi

H

it
HiEEET 900
Japanese dashi omelet
RNVFaveER=TEBSL 1400
Stewed Beef tripe and chinese yellow chives
SRS N A - = 1600
Chawanmushi (Steamed egg custard) in Soft cod roe
£ RV ERFDIGIE 1800
Kanazawa-style beef tongue stew
P ENUNOE 1y SRRV 2200

Deep fried Yellowtail with starchy sauce

Free Wi-Fi
SSID: shokkanryudocho PASS:57757831
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EEREABEORIS B 22BH0F
Daikon radish tempura with Shaved kelp
BEFDESHS
Deep fried Ebi-taro
JERR b v L RENHEDO N T N EH T
Pork and Sweet potato tempura
BF Y OBAEX
Soft cod roe isobe tempura
RFHY OBIEZ
Conger ell isobe tempura
MERELHIbDEES

Awaodori chicken and rice spring rolls
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AR DKEX BT

Today's grilled vegetables

ARFDEBEE

Grilled Conger ell
RN IBREE

Grilled Yellowtail

RASVBYPEE BHHBSL

Girilled Yellowtail with Teriyaki sauce

¥V X OB/ E —SRARBEZ

1000

1200

1200

1500

1600

1600

1300

1800

2000

2200

2400

Grilled Shortspine thornyhead fish with butter soy sauce

TYE E O VTR E TR I BE X
Grilled Skilfish marinated miso sauce
Tk 26 D 3a BE &
Grilled Awaodori Chicken
R AT —F
Grilled beef tongue
g TV TAT—*
Grilled beef Rump
FE AFRAT —*
Grilled beef aitchbone
fY—uAf Y XT—F
Grilled sirloin steak 120g~
=9
g
s
BET—EVF EHMKY o5

Match green tea (Paletas)
TV —sF—X
Almond jerry (Paletas)

ALL 500

2400

1800

2500

2800

2800

3400

Black sesame (Paletas)

Il
20 b
Paella
JE b a L RN O S E A B
Pork and sweet potato cooked Hot-pot rice
By 7 A D XN AR
Whitebait cooked Hot-pot rice
F2EL7 VR y bDEBETER
Brisket and hot spring egg Hot-pot rice
Zilkishan
Miso soup
IR Y Ab

Pickled vegetables

i
Ed

KO D I HE (38 4 H+1000)
Soba noodles topped with Pork Sesame sauce
MR BEIEEZE O FEER @nlit+1000)

3000

2800

2400

3000

400

600

1500

1500

Soba noodles topped with Simmered chicken Soy sauce

SCHILE S

Addition Soba noodles

¥
ES
AN
+
AEFFEL < bk
Fresh vegetable and tomato miso
AFNVWELWERY ADH
Combination appetizers
G =R AbE
Assorted 3kind of sashimi
RFHY O AEE
Deep fried Conger ell isobe
FEAT —*% WBEXOEFHY
Grilled beef and Deep fried Ebi-taro
EZ2 0 H
Paella
BT T A DX ALK
Whitebait cooked Hot-pot rice
F2EFEALTVR7y FDBEITR
Brisket and hot spring egg Hot-pot rice
(R P BT X )
You can choose one of these three Hot-pot rice
Hex
Dessert

7000

500



